
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

25

82

109

141

35

Name

Bonny Laursen

Morten Overgaard

Allan Givard Petersson

Morten Hansen

jan bille carstensen

Best Tm

1:11.391

1:13.946

1:16.708

1:19.711

Diff

2.555

5.317

8.320

Best Speed

104.383

100.776

97.148

93.488

-

In Lap

8

5

12

6

0

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Pro Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/17/2012 15:47:23

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday

Black+Red 1515-1530

Practice started at 15:09:33

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/17/2012 15:15


